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Dimension (in)

L

100 11

160 16

200 19

100 16

160 23

200 28

100 16

160 23

200 28

100 20

160 30

200 35

100 23

160 33

200 39

100 29

160 42

200 50

100 33

160 49

200 59

100 37

160 54

200 65

100 51

160 75

200 89

100 62

160 92

200 109

100 74

160 110

200 138

Pressure

Class (psi)

18" x 14" 18.000 x 14.000* 18

16" x 14" 16.000 x 14.000* 18

12.750 x 8.625* 17

12" x 10"

20

20" x 18" 20.000 x 18.000* 20

22" x 20" 22.000 x 20.000* 20

14.000 x 10.750*

12.750 x 10.750*

24" x 22" 24.000 x 22.000*

HDPE

AWWA C906

16

14" x 10"

Dimensions and weights are 

approximate and subject to change.  

Please call for sizes not listed.

Weight

(Lbs)

IPS

Pipe Size

Nominal

OD (in)

18

12" x 8"

Reducer, IPS Concentric

1818" x 16" 18.000 x 16.000*

10" x 8" 10.750 x 8.625* 16

14" x 12" 14.000 x 12.750* 18

 
* Meets AWWA 
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Dimension (in)

L

100

160

100

160

100

160

28" x 20" 28.000 x 20.000 100 31 223
100

160

100

160

100

160

100

160

100

160

100

160

100

160

100

160

100

160

100

160

100

160

100

160

100

128

100

128

Pressure

Class (psi)

Weight

(Lbs)

Dimensions and weights are 

approximate and subject to change.  

Please call for sizes not listed.

IPS

Pipe Size

Nominal

OD (in)

AWWA C906

48" x 42" 48.000 x 42.000 51 738

42" x 36" 42.000 x 36.000 43 493

36" x 34" 36.000 x 34.000 35 463

36" x 32" 36.000 x 32.000 36 460

36" x 30" 36.000 x 30.000 37 456

32" x 30" 32.000 x 30.000 35 357

32" x 28" 32.000 x 28.000 36 352

32" x 26" 32.000 x 26.000 37 323

30" x 28" 30.000 x 28.000 35 320

30" x 26" 30.000 x 26.000 31 291

30" x 24" 30.000 x 24.000 31 276

28" x 26" 28.000 x 26.000 35 274

28" x 24" 28.000 x 24.000 31 235

28" x 22" 28.000 x 22.000 31 223

26" x 24" 26.000 x 24.000 30 199

26" x 22" 26.000 x 22.000 30 199

26" x 20" 26.000 x 20.000 30 177

HDPE

Reducer, IPS Concentric

 
* Meets AWWA 


